
Code P011

Source FAEED159

Engine Type P

Manufacturer Teledyne/Continental

Engine O-200

Synonyms O-200-...

Rated Output

Test year

Bypass ratio

Takeoff 0.0057

Climb 0.0057

Appr. 0.0032

Taxi 0.001

4.87

4.87

1.14

1.58

20.81

20.81

33.22

29

974.1

974.1

1187.8

644.4

Mutations-
datum

12.07.2002

Power 100

Fuel Flow 
[kg/sec]

NOx
[g/kg (fuel)]

VOC (HC)
[g/kg (fuel)]

CO
[g/kg (fuel)]

[kN]

[hp]
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Remarks:

Validity:

Pressure Ratio

Max. Smoke Nbr.

111 1
Number of
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Engines

NOx VOC CO SN

SN
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